
Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County
Sobrato Center for Nonprofits

330 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 123
Redwood City, CA 94065

(650) 558-0915
www.legalaidsmc.org

Join your colleagues in the fight for social justice for all!  
Please circle below and return this form no later than April 12, 2024

Please return this form with your payment no later than April 12, 2024 to 
JC Renteria (jcrenteria@legalaidsmc.org) or via mail to our office address.

My check is attached (made payable to Legal Aid SMC)

Please charge my credit card            Mastercard          VISA          AMEX

CARD NUMBER      EXPIRATION DATE     CVV

SIGNATURE      TELEPHONE

CARDHOLDER NAME     EMAIL ADDRESS 

You are cordially 
invited to become a

Grand Bay Hotel 
Friday, May 17, 2024

Stanford Golf Course
Monday, July 8, 2024

2024 Event 
SponsorThe 27th Annual 

‘And Justice for All’ 
Awards Luncheon

The 33rd Annual 
Legal Aid SMC
Golf Classic

EVENT SPONSOR BENEFITS

SPONSOR 
LEVEL

AWARDS LUNCHEON GOLF CLASSIC

Senior Partner

Partner

Of Counsel

Sr. Associate

Associate

Friend

$35,000

$25,000

$20,000

$12,500

$6,000

$3,500

$40,000

$35,000

$30,000

$18,000

$8,000

$5,000

ONE 
EVENT

SAVE WHEN YOU 
SPONSOR BOTH 
EVENTS

Num
be

r o
f G

ue
st

 Ti
ck

et
s

Num
be

r o
f G

ol
f F

ou
rs

om
es

Lo
go

 in
 P

re
se

nt
at

io
n 

& o
n 

Ta
bl

e

Hol
e 

Sp
on

so
rs

hi
p

Lo
go

 in
 P

ro
gr

am

Nam
e 

in
 P

ro
gr

am

Nam
e 

in
 P

ro
gr

am

Lo
go

 &
 C

om
pa

ny
 B

io
 in

 P
ro

gr
am

Pr
em

ie
r L

og
o 

Hol
e 

Sp
on

so
rs

hi
p

10

5

5

3

2

1

2

1

1

Questions? 
Please contact JC Renteria,
Director of Development & 
Communications
(650) 517-8938
jcrenteria@legalaidsmc.org


