

The 27th Annual 'And Justice for All' Awards Luncheon

Grand Bay Hotel Friday, May 17, 2024 The 33rd Annual Legal Aid SMC Golf Classic

Stanford Golf Course Monday, July 8, 2024 You are cordially invited to become a 2024 Event Sponsor

jcrenteria@legalaidsmc.org

Join your colleagues in the fight for social justice for all!

Please circle below and return this form no later than April 12, 2024

EVENT SI	, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10												
SPONSOR LEVEL	ONE EVENT	SAVE WHEN YO SPONSOR BOT EVENTS	OU 'H _{NUC} RO	Horne Horne	in Production	Nesert Vogo	Jampan's	riber of Coll Paris	in Production	Sponsortine Premie	Todo Ho.	, rogian	
Senior Partner	\$35,000	\$40,000	10	~	~	~	2	~	~	~	~		
Partner	\$25,000	\$35,000	5	~	~	~	1	~	~	~	~		
Of Counsel	\$20,000	\$30,000	5	✓	✓		1	~	~	~			
Sr. Associate	\$12,500	\$18,000	3	~	~			~	✓				
Associate	\$6,000	\$8,000	2	~				~					
Friend	\$3,500	\$5,000	1	~				~					
		AWA	AWARDS LUNCHEON				GOLF CLASSIC						
JC Renteria (jcrenteria@legalaidsmc.org) or via mail to our office address.								Sobr	bociety of San Mateo County brato Center for Nonprofits win Dolphin Drive, Suite 123 Redwood City, CA 94065 (650) 558-0915 www.legalaidsmc.org				
CARD NUMBER			EXP	EXPIRATION DATE CVV					Questions?				
SIGNATURE				TELEPHONE						Please contact JC Renteri Director of Development & Communications			
CARDHOLDER NAME			EMA	EMAIL ADDRESS						(650) 517-8938			